MSLU300 Series
Electric Characteristic Note
Date:2024-05-24  Rev:10    MSLU300 Series – EC Notes  1
MSLU300 Series EC Note
DC-DC CONVERTER 1W, High Isolation, SMD Package
Features
►Industrial SMD Package
►Unregulated Output Voltage

>2.5mm 250℃ 245℃ 245℃
Date:2024-05-24  Rev:10    MSLU300 Series – EC Notes  29
Part Number Structure
UM SL
Package Type
SMD-12
30
Input Voltage Range
4.5 VDC~ 5.530:
10.8 13.2
Output Voltage
1
4: VDC
5: VDC
12
15
2: VDC5VDC~31:
8: VDC
6: VDC
±12
±5
1: VDC3.3
Output Regulation
Unregulated
21.6 26.4 VDC~32:
9: VDC±15
MTBF and Reliability
The MTBF of MSLU300 series of DC-DC converters has been calculated using
MIL-HDBK 217F NOTICE2, Operating Temperature 25℃, Ground Benign.
Model MTBF Unit
MSLU301 4,752,206
Hours
MSLU302 4,758,668
MSLU304 4,755,435
MSLU305 4,755,435
MSLU306 4,758,668
MSLU308 4,608,295
MSLU309 4,758,668
MSLU311 4,801,098
MSLU312 4,804,393
MSLU314 4,804,393
MSLU315 4,807,692
MSLU316 4,644,990
MSLU318 4,644,990
MSLU319 4,804,393
MSLU321 4,691,689
MSLU322 4,794,521
MSLU324 4,560,261
MSLU325 4,554,327
MSLU326 4,641,910
MSLU328 4,641,910
MSLU329 4,648,074
	5V Input Models
	5V Input Models